
BRC Area Qualifer - held at Chilham Park : 12th May 2013 

RESULTS 
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10024 H 292 Maidstone Team C Sharon Polding Findons FireCracker 28.5 0.0 69 2 0 0 4 24 3.6 32.10 1 

10023 H 285 Maidstone Team C Naomi Henderson Watchover Dineke 33.0 0.0 74 40 0 0 4 19 1.6 34.60 2 

10026 H 288 Maidstone Team C Jack Field Irco Unique 34.4 0.0 63 62 0 0 4 25 4.0 38.40 3 

10025 H 287 Maidstone Team C Sophie Leaney Captain Nemo 38.5 0.0 73 41 0 0 4 16 0.4 38.90 4 

10114 H 294 Rother Valley Team B Kate Ludden Drumaclan Star 35.6 4.0 70 77 0 0 4 25 4.0 43.60 
 

10115 H 291 Rother Valley Team B Claire Walton-Cole Carenthago Z 31.1 4.0 64 87 0 0 4 32 6.8 41.90 6 

10051 H 290 Royal Oak Individual Jo Iveson The Duke of Cornwall 35.2 8.0 65 34 0 0 4 14 0.0 43.20 
 

10116 H 286 Rother Valley Team B Amanda Smith Gamble On Noodles 40.0 4.0 65 11 0 0 4 14 0.0 44.00 
 

10105 H 289 Invicta Individual Kate Beier Brendon Hill Fairy 
Fortune 36.7 4.0 74 39 0 0 4 9 0.0 40.70 5 

10117 H 293 Rother Valley Team B James Mitchell Whatnot 37.8 8.0 79 52 2 0 4 7 0.0 47.80 
 

                              

   
 

TEAM COMPETITION - Senior 100+ 
  
  

                      

 
10024 H 292 Maidstone Team C Sharon Polding Findons FireCracker 28.5 0.0 69 2 0 0 4 24 3.6 32.10 

 
10023 H 285 Maidstone Team C Naomi Henderson Watchover Dineke 33.0 0.0 74 40 0 0 4 19 1.6 34.60 

 
10026 H 288 Maidstone Team C Jack Field Irco Unique 34.4 0.0 63 62 0 0 4 25 4.0 38.40 

 
10025 H 287 Maidstone Team C Sophie Leaney Captain Nemo 38.5 0.0 73 41 0 0 4 16 0.4 38.90 105.1 

                                1st 

10114 H 294 Rother Valley Team B Kate Ludden Drumaclan Star 35.6 4.0 70 77 0 0 4 25 0.0 43.60 
 

10115 H 291 Rother Valley Team B Claire Walton-Cole Carenthago Z 31.1 4.0 64 87 0 0 4 32 6.8 41.90 
 

10116 H 286 Rother Valley Team B Amanda Smith Gamble On Noodles 40.0 4.0 65 11 0 0 4 14 0.0 44.00 
 

10117 H 293 Rother Valley Team B James Mitchell Whatnot 37.8 8.0 79 52 2 0 4 7 0.0 47.80 126.6 

 
               2nd 
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F 826 Sevenoaks Team D Rowan Cadney-Moon Hallmark 22.1 0.0 66 0 0 4 1 0.0 22.10 1 



F 830 Sevenoaks Team D Anna Hollis Carnival Pop 21.6 4.0 60 0 0 4 18 0.8 26.40 2 

F 832 Hailsham Individual Katie Hickling Twiggy Krafft 33.2 0.0 60 0 0 4 15 0.0 33.20 3 

F 829 Rother Valley Individual Emma Baker Brockley Star 33.2 4.0 67 0 0 4 12 0.0 37.20 4 

F 831 Sevenoaks Team D Charlotte Payne Arlington Andare 38.4 8.0 66 0 0 4 22 2.4 48.80 5 

F 827 Ardingly Individual Rebekka Barrow Porthall Finigan 29.5 4.0 73 0 0 4 55 15.6 49.10 6 

F 825 Rother Valley Individual Eleanor Simes Golly Miss Molly 35.3 4.0 80 3 0 4 42 10.4 52.70   

F 828 Sevenoaks Team D Pippa Mood Magical Murphy 39.0 4.0 64 0 0 4 49 13.2 56.20   

                              

    Seniors                          

G 847 Rother Valley Individual Gabi Pitman Folly 29.5 4.0 76 0 0 4 21 2.0 35.50 1 

G 843 Faversham Individual Sarah Marshall Oresco Z 32.1 4.0 68 0 0 4 26 4.0 40.10 2 

G 840 Maidstone Individual Jenny Hutchinsoon Diamond Chance 36.3 0.0 63 0 0 4 26 4.0 40.30 3 

G 845 Rother Valley Individual Megan Gowland Mr Madagascar 38.4 4.0 73 0 0 4 27 4.4 46.80 4 

G 841 Sevenoaks Team E Alice Burgess Ballygowan Ludo 41.6 0.0 72 0 0 4 34 7.2 48.80 5 

G 842 Sevenoaks Team E Clare Turley Captain Belle 37.4 4.0 68 0 0 4 42 10.4 51.80 6 

G 844 Ardingly Individual Megan Cole Boyd 35.3 4.0 73 0 0 5 1 18.0 57.30   

G 846 Sevenoaks Team E Laura Lewes Smokey Blue 33.7 0.0 66 0 60 6 0 41.6 135.3
0   

  TEAM COMPETITION - Junior 100s                       

F 826 Sevenoaks Team D Rowan Cadney-Moon Hallmark 22.1 0.0 66 0 0 4 1 0.0 22.10   

F 830 Sevenoaks Team D Anna Hollis Carnival Pop 21.6 4.0 60 0 0 4 18 0.8 26.40   

F 831 Sevenoaks Team D Charlotte Payne Arlington Andare 38.4 8.0 66 0 0 4 22 2.4 48.80  

F 828 Sevenoaks Team D Pippa Mood Magical Murphy 39.0 4.0 64 0 0 4 49 13.2 56.20 97 

                            1st 

  TEAM COMPETITION - Senior 100s                       

G 841 Sevenoaks Team E Alice Burgess Ballygowan Ludo 41.6 0.0 72 0 0 4 34 7.2 48.80   

G 842 Sevenoaks Team E Clare Turley Captain Belle 37.4 4.0 68 0 0 4 42 10.4 51.80   

G 846 Sevenoaks Team E Laura Lewes Smokey Blue 33.7 0.0 66 0 60 6 0 41.6 135.3
0   

                            1st 

 

BRC 90s 

Se
ct

io
n 

B
ib

 N
um

be
r 

Rider Name Horse Name 

D
re

ss
ag

e 
Pe

na
lti

es
 

Sh
ow

 J
um

pi
ng

 
Ju

m
pi

ng
 P

en
al

tie
s 

s/
j S

ec
on

ds
 

s/
j h

un
dr

ed
th

s 

S/
J 

Ti
m

e 
Pe

na
lti

es
 

C
ro

ss
 C

ou
nt

ry
 

Ju
m

pi
ng

 P
en

al
tie

s 

X/
c 

M
in

ut
es

 

x/
c 

Se
co

nd
s 

C
ro

ss
 C

ou
nt

ry
  

Ti
m

e 
Pe

na
lti

es
 

To
ta

l P
en

al
tie

s 

PL
AC

ED
 

A 757 Ardingly Team C Susannah Givons Starlight Express 27.0 4.0 72 64 0 0 4 5 3.2 34.20 1 

A 759 Rother Valley Team A Rachael Lloyd Shannonview Joey 29.5 0.0 76 99 0 0 4 9 4.8 34.30 2 

A 767 Rother Valley Team A Tanya Reid (Draude) Bill Bailey 35.0 0.0 72 3 0 0 4 10 5.2 40.20 3 

A 758 Royal Oak Individual Jo Iveson Dora Explora 42.5 0.0 63 23 0 0 3 58 0.4 42.90 4 

A 762 Sevenoaks Team C Jo Thomas Kruja Roslyn 32.5 0.0 64 54 0 0 3 15 10.8 43.30 5 

A 764 Maidstone Team B Brenda Hawkes RiAiann 39.0 0.0 82 4 5 0 4 10 5.2 49.20 6 

A 754 Sevenoaks Team C Claudia Graham Du Bonnet 30.0 0.0 80 51 3 0 4 41 17.6 50.60 
 A 760 Hailsham Team Eloise Kennett Secrets Revenge 42.5 4.0 70 45 0 0 4 10 5.2 51.70 
 A 750 Dartford Individual Clare Drury Welyn Vogue 25.0 4.0 85 11 8 0 4 35 15.2 52.20 
 A 768 Warlingham Individual Julie Diamond Milenska 36.5 4.0 66 99 0 0 4 35 15.2 55.70 
 A 765 Ardingly Team C Sue Newman Knockalong Tango 38.5 0.0 70 53 0 0 4 43 18.4 56.90 
 A 756 Maidstone Team B Sophie Leaney Galoway Mist 34.0 4.0 75 74 0 0 4 48 20.4 58.40 
 A 763 Sevenoaks Team B Autumn Palmer Pride of Nubis 34.0 8.0 71 74 0 0 4 56 23.6 65.60 
 A 761 Faversham Team B Julia Izzard Liberal Lady 30.0 0.0 75 1 0 20 4 48 20.4 70.40 
 A 755 Sevenoaks Team B Alice Burgess Verania 38.5 0.0 69 65 0 20 4 30 13.2 71.70 
 A 753 Faversham Team B Emma Taylor Marshlands Charima 36.0 4.0 72 55 0 60 4 46 19.6 119.60 
 



A 766 Chelsham Individual Emma Bartholomew Bailey                   Rtd 
 A 769 Chelsham Individual Penny Wetherell Hit the Jackpot                   WD 
 A 770 Hailsham Team Robert Twilley Lex Lugern                   WD 
 A   Invicta Individual Lynda Kyne Amelia                   WD 
                               
                               
 B 785 Rother Valley Team A Gabi Pitman Mr. America 23.0 0.0 72 2 0 0 4 14 6.8 29.80 1 

B 788 Maidstone Team B Michelle Yeo Johnny Ringo 30.0 0.0 81 77 4 0 4 6 3.6 37.60 2 

B 794 Rother Valley Team A Laura Craner Misty Miss 27.0 0.0 69 18 0 0 4 30 13.2 40.20 3 

B 780 Maidstone Individual Vanessa Martin Mr Parker 32.0 0.0 77 28 0 0 4 23 10.4 42.40 4 

B 791 Ardingly Team C Sam Holland Man of Mischief 37.0 0.0 69 4 0 0 4 13 6.4 43.40 5 

B 777 Maidstone Team B Justin Byrd Otto Extreme 40.5 0.0 74 43 0 0 4 17 8.0 48.50 6 

B 789 Hailsham Team Liam Cornford Trevoulter Brenippy 30.0 0.0 66 59 0 0 4 48 20.4 50.40 
 B 779 Ardingly Team C Jenny Birkby Kyano 36.5 0.0 84 74 7 0 4 16 7.6 51.10 
 B 787 Folkestone Individual Jenny Bradley Benkara Frost 43.5 0.0 69 69 0 0 4 16 7.6 51.10 
 B 790 Sevenoaks Team B Vicky Grimshaw African Magic 47.5 4.0 62 9 0 0 4 8 4.4 55.90 
 B 784 Moat View Individual Sam Sharratt Paddocks Pride 44.5 0.0 74 89 0 0 4 27 12.0 56.50 
 B 781 Invicta Individual Kate Beier The Gossip 40.5 8.0 75 3 0 0 4 21 9.6 58.10 
 B 783 Dartford Individual Clare Drury Au Contraire 45.5 4.0 73 29 0 0 4 24 10.8 60.30 
 B 775 Faversham Team B Liz Roberts Master H 42.0 0.0 83 39 6 0 4 36 15.6 63.60 
 B 786 Faversham Team B Sarah Bird Cool Breeze II 43.5 0.0 84 30 7 0 4 47 20.0 70.50 
 B 793 Warlingham Individual Charlee Bywater Don Juan de la Onzo 55.0 0.0 88 25 11 0 4 18 8.4 74.40 
 B 776 Sevenoaks Team C Laura Reeves Belini 40.0 4.0 67 36 0 20 4 37 16.0 80.00 
 B 778 Sevenoaks Team C Clare Turley Travelling Sister Rose                   WD 
 B 782 Sevenoaks Team B Jo Donaldson Ryan                   WD 
 B 792 Royal Oak Individual Andrea Davey Easter Rose                   wd 
                               
     Junior individual                      
 C 819 Ardingly Individual Sophie Knowles Tamar Dancer 25.5 0.0 68 49 0 0 4 3 2.4 27.90 1 

C 818 Hailsham Individual Imogen Long Foxdon Halfpint 28.0 0.0 79 53 2 0 3 47 0.0 30.00 2 

C 804 Chelsham Individual Ellie Barnard Zulu Chief 33.5 0.0 72 39 0 0 3 54 0.0 33.50 3 

C 817 Rother Valley Individual Annabelle Simes Smartie 29.5 0.0 69 46 0 0 4 13 6.4 35.90 4 

C 806 Ardingly Individual Becky Woodhouse Roodee 32.5 4.0 70 64 0 0 4 2 2.0 38.50 5 

C 814 Sevenoaks Team A Tilly Palmer Athlone Mister 30.5 4.0 72 30 0 0 4 13 6.4 40.90 6 

C 800 Faversham Individual Sophie Miles Stell Iceman 35.5 0.0 67 69 0 0 4 20 9.2 44.70 
 C 815 Dartford Team Megan Tillet Bert 46.0 0.0 58 70 0 0 3 55 0.0 46.00 
 C 807 Sevenoaks Team A Kate Stell Shabroks Gem of 

Colebank 37.0 0.0 63 75 0 0 4 28 12.4 49.40 

 C 801 Sevenoaks Team A Charlotte Payne Two Tone Boy 40.5 0.0 63 93 0 0 4 23 10.4 50.90 
 C 810 Sevenoaks Team A Rebecca Miles Pepperkraft 37.0 0.0 69 18 0 0 5 0 25.2 62.20 
 C 816 Warlingham Individual Robyn Kite Nakita Sunrise 54.0 4.0 70 0 0 0 4 27 12.0 70.00 
 C 805 Warlingham Individual Amy Edmeads Molly 48.0 4.0 66 64 0 20 4 52 22.0 94.00 
 C 809 Rother Valley Individual Freya Bruce Beau Rambler 43.0 0.0 64 5 0 20 9 39 Elim Elim 
 C 811 Dartford Team Maisie Morgan Millfields Dorothea 39.0 4.0 72 30 0 Eli

m       Elim 

 C 812 Ardingly Individual Claudia Thornett Freshfield Dettori 35.0 4.0 71 64 0 Eli
m       Elim 

 C 813 Warlingham Individual Lucy Jones Sparkie 43.5 4.0 94 44 17 Eli
m       Elim 

 C 802 Maidstone Individual Emily Fairhurst Standens Dusty Miller                   WD 
 C 803 Dartford Team Elize Zelenka Smile Creator                   WD 
 C 808 Dartford Team Eve Brand Darrada Paddy     (HC) 45.0 0.0 66 13 0 60 4 35 15.2 120.20 
 

  
  TEAM COMPETITION SENIOR 90 
  

                      

 A 757 Ardingly Team C Susannah Givons Starlight Express 27.0 4.0 72 64 0 0 4 5 3.2 34.20 
 B 791 Ardingly Team C Sam Holland Man of Mischief 37.0 0.0 69 4 0 0 4 13 6.4 43.40 
 B 779 Ardingly Team C Jenny Birkby Kyano 36.5 0.0 84 74 7 0 4 16 7.6 51.10 128.7 



A 765 Ardingly Team C Sue Newman Knockalong Tango 38.5 0.0 70 53 0 0 4 43 18.4 56.90 2nd 

                              
 B 775 Faversham Team B Liz Roberts Master H 42.0 0.0 83 39 6 0 4 36 15.6 63.60 
 A 761 Faversham Team B Julia Izzard Liberal Lady 30.0 0.0 75 1 0 20 4 48 20.4 70.40 
 B 786 Faversham Team B Sarah Bird Cool Breeze II 43.5 0.0 84 30 7 0 4 47 20.0 70.50 
 A 753 Faversham Team B Emma Taylor Marshlands Charima 36.0 4.0 72 55 0 60 4 46 19.6 119.60 204.5 

                              
 B 789 Hailsham Team Liam Cornford Trevoulter Brenippy 30.0 0.0 66 59 0 0 4 48 20.4 50.40 
 A 760 Hailsham Team Eloise Kennett Secrets Revenge 42.5 4.0 70 45 0 0 4 10 5.2 51.70 
 A 770 Hailsham Team Robert Twilley Lex Lugern   8.0 75 77 0 0       WD 
                               
 B 788 Maidstone Team B Michelle Yeo Johnny Ringo 30.0 0.0 81 77 4 0 4 6 3.6 37.60 
 B 777 Maidstone Team B Justin Byrd Otto Extreme 40.5 0.0 74 43 0 0 4 17 8.0 48.50 
 A 764 Maidstone Team B Brenda Hawkes RiAiann 39.0 0.0 82 4 5 0 4 10 5.2 49.20 135.3 

3rd 

A 756 Maidstone Team B Sophie Leaney Galoway Mist 34.0 4.0 75 74 0 0 4 48 20.4 58.40  
                              

 B 785 Rother Valley Team A Gabi Pitman Mr. America 23.0 0.0 72 2 0 0 4 14 6.8 29.80 
 A 759 Rother Valley Team A Rachael Lloyd Shannonview Joey 29.5 0.0 76 99 0 0 4 9 4.8 34.30 
 A 767 Rother Valley Team A Tanya Reid (Draude) Bill Bailey 35.0 0.0 72 3 0 0 4 10 5.2 40.20 104.3 

1st 

B 794 Rother Valley Team A Laura Craner Misty Miss 27.0 0.0 69 18 0 0 4 30 13.2 40.20 
                               
 B 790 Sevenoaks Team B Vicky Grimshaw African Magic 47.5 4.0 62 9 0 0 4 8 4.4 55.90 
 A 763 Sevenoaks Team B Autumn Palmer Pride of Nubis 34.0 8.0 71 74 0 0 4 56 23.6 65.60 
 A 755 Sevenoaks Team B Alice Burgess Verania 38.5 0.0 69 65 0 20 4 30 13.2 71.70 
 B 782 Sevenoaks Team B Jo Donaldson Ryan                   WD 193.2 

6th 

                              
 A 754 Sevenoaks Team C Claudia Graham Du Bonnet 30.0 0.0 80 51 3 0 4 41 17.6 50.60 
 A 762 Sevenoaks Team C Jo Thomas Kruja Roslyn 32.5 0.0 64 54 0 0 3 15 10.8 43.30 
 B 776 Sevenoaks Team C Laura Reeves Belini 40.0 4.0 67 36 0 20 4 37 16.0 80.00 
 B 778 Sevenoaks Team C Clare Turley Travelling Sister Rose                   WD 173.9 

5th 

                              
 

TEAM COMPEITION Junior 90                       

                               
 C 815 Dartford Team Megan Tillet Bert 46.0 0.0 58 70 0 0 3 55 0.0 46.00 
 C 803 Dartford Team Elize Zelenka Smile Creator                   WD 
 C 811 Dartford Team Maisie Morgan Millfields Dorothea 39.0 4.0 72 30 0 Eli

m       Elim 

 C 808 Dartford Team Eve Brand Darrada Paddy    (HC) 45.0 0.0 66 13 0 60 4 35 15.2 120.20 e 

                              
 C 814 Sevenoaks Team A Tilly Palmer Athlone Mister 30.5 4.0 72 30 0 0 4 13 6.4 40.90 
 C 807 Sevenoaks Team A Kate Stell Shabroks Gem of 

Colebank 37.0 0.0 63 75 0 0 4 28 12.4 49.40 

 C 801 Sevenoaks Team A Charlotte Payne Two Tone Boy 40.5 0.0 63 93 0 0 4 23 10.4 50.90 141.2 
4th 

C 810 Sevenoaks Team A Rebecca Miles Pepperkraft 37.0 0.0 69 18 0 0 5 0 25.2 62.20 
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 D 709 Chelsham Team Andrew Parry Bellscross Chill 37.5 0.0 64 11 0 0 3 3
7 0.0 37.50 1  

D 717 Ardingly Team A Emily Greenwood Tisara Dun 30.0 0.0 67 55 0 0 4 5 8.4 38.40 2  



D 706 Maidstone Team A Jo Cottee Barracaberry Saphire 42.0 0.0 72 48 0 0 3 5
2 3.2 45.20 3  

D 711 Ardingly Team A Alllison Ingram Connar 33.5 0.0 67 74 0 0 4 2
2 15.2 48.70 4  

D 713 Invicta Team Kirsty Wigg Mowgli 45.0 0.0 71 95 0 0 3 5
7 5.2 50.20 5  

D 710 Ardingly Team B Caroline Jannoun Madame Butterfly 41.5 0.0 73 40 0 0 4 2
9 18.0 59.50 6  

D 719 Rother Valley Individual Julia Street Otto IV 40.5 0.0 70 2 0 0 4 3
5 20.4 60.90    

D 716 Ardingly Team B Jane Taggart Llanwen Deio 50.5 0.0 69 90 0 0 4 2
8 17.6 68.10    

D 712 Faversham Team A Julie Salt Caddy 41.5 4.0 86 58 9 0 4 2
6 16.8 71.30    

D 721 Chelsham Individual Hannah Goodwin The Coachman 49.5 0.0 75 68 0 0 4 4
0 22.4 71.90    

D 718 Fawkham Individual Stacey Ward Rhydypandy Cardi 
Queen 43.0 0.0 75 26 0 40 5 4

1 46.8 129.8
0    

D 714 Chelsham Team Jo Bunnell-
Thompson Prince Flynn 39.5 Elim       0 4 1

7 13.2 Elim    

D 715 Maidstone Team A Naomi Henderson Watchover Tigger 35.0 0.0 75 92 0 Elim       Elim    
D 720 Hailsham Individual Grace Limpus Flying Colours XYI 46.0 4.0 75 79 0 Elim       Elim    
D 708 Invicta Team Emma Rickards Oakley                   WD    

D 704 Faversham Team A Anne Adams Walisco        (HC) 37.5 0.0 68 73 0 0 4 1
0 10.4 47.90    

                                 
E 731 Ardingly Team A Sally McClean Graf Native 29.0 0.0 68 61 0 0 4 0 6.4 35.40 1  

E 735 Maidstone Team A Wendy Thomas Just A Gigolo 29.5 0.0 72 96 0 0 3 5
9 6.0 35.50 2  

E 727 Maidstone Team A Wendy Neath The Matchstick Man II 34.5 4.0 68 95 0 0 3 5
4 4.0 42.50 3  

E 732 Faversham Team A Emma Fayers Dalwhinnie 42.0 0.0 65 9 0 0 3 4
7 1.2 43.20 4  

E 726 Faversham Team A Megan Giles Tilly 41.0 0.0 67 27 0 0 4 3 7.6 48.60 5  
E 725 Invicta Team Miranda Kelly Robbie 39.0 4.0 70 23 0 0 4 4 8.0 51.00 6  

E 734 Ardingly Team B Sue Woodward Little Moose 42.0 0.0 69 13 0 0 4 1
7 13.2 55.20    

E 730 Sevenoaks Individual Elizabeth Finlason Moose Man 40.5 0.0 72 8 0 0 4 2
1 14.8 55.30    

E 739 Rother Valley Individual Suzanne Challiss Liz Van't Leestenschoff 35.5 4.0 66 75 0 0 4 3
8 21.6 61.10   2 

E 733 Invicta Team Sabine Remnant Perri 38.0 4.0 64 29 0 0 4 4
1 22.8 64.80    

E 737 Chelsham Team Sue Spooner Dancing Queen II 39.5 8.0 61 74 0 0 4 3
6 20.8 68.30   2 

E 736 Moat View Individual Buddy Williams Old Park Rose 36.0 0.0 66 97 0 20 4 2
8 17.6 73.60    

E 738 Ardingly Team A Stepanie Morgan SK Lets Dance 32.5 4.0 99 47 22 0 4 3
6 20.8 79.30    

E 740 Hailsham Individual Lyndsey Collins Rolling Rock 36.5 4.0 93 8 16 20 5 4
3 47.6 124.1

0    

E 728 Ardingly Team B Sam Holland Lostayer 33.5 4.0 73 85 0 Elim       Elim    
E 741 Chelsham Individual Sara Hills Maximus 36.5 0.0 64 48 0 Elim       Elim   2 

E 729 Chelsham Team Stephanie Vickers Matinee Performance                   WD    
                                 

  
TEAM COMPETITION - Senior 80s 
  
  

                      

  
 

E 731 Ardingly Team A Sally McClean Graf Native 29.0 0.0 68 61 0 0 4 0 6.4 35.40    
D 717 Ardingly Team A Emily Greenwood Tisara Dun 30.0 0.0 67 55 0 0 4 5 8.4 38.40    

D 711 Ardingly Team A Alllison Ingram Connar 33.5 0.0 67 74 0 0 4 2
2 15.2 48.70    

E 738 Ardingly Team A Stepanie Morgan SK Lets Dance 32.5 4.0 99 47 22 0 4 3
6 20.8 79.30    

                            122.5 1st  
E 734 Ardingly Team B Sue Woodward Little Moose 42.0 0.0 69 13 0 0 4 1

7 13.2 55.20    

D 710 Ardingly Team B Caroline Jannoun Madame Butterfly 41.5 0.0 73 40 0 0 4 2
9 18.0 59.50    

D 716 Ardingly Team B Jane Taggart Llanwen Deio 50.5 0.0 69 90 0 0 4 2
8 17.6 68.10    

E 728 Ardingly Team B Sam Holland Lostayer 33.5 4.0 73 85 0 Elim       Elim    
                            182.8 5th  

D 709 Chelsham Team Andrew Parry Bellscross Chill 37.5 0.0 64 11 0 0 3 3
7 0.0 37.50    

E 737 Chelsham Team Sue Spooner Dancing Queen II 39.5 8.0 61 74 0 0 4 3
6 20.8 68.30    

D 714 Chelsham Team Jo Bunnell-
Thompson Prince Flynn 39.5 Elim       0 4 1

7 13.2 Elim    

E 729 Chelsham Team Stephanie Vickers Matinee Performance           0       WD    
                            e e  

E 732 Faversham Team A Emma Fayers Dalwhinnie 42.0 0.0 65 9 0 0 3 4
7 1.2 43.20    

E 726 Faversham Team A Megan Giles Tilly 41.0 0.0 67 27 0 0 4 3 7.6 48.60    



D 712 Faversham Team A Julie Salt Caddy 41.5 4.0 86 58 9 0 4 2
6 16.8 71.30    

D 704 Faversham Team A Anne Adams Walisco        (HC) 37.5 0.0 68 73 0 0 4 1
0 10.4 47.9H

C    

                            163.1 3rd  

D 713 Invicta Team Kirsty Wigg Mowgli 45.0 0.0 71 95 0 0 3 5
7 5.2 50.20    

E 725 Invicta Team Miranda Kelly Robbie 39.0 4.0 70 23 0 0 4 4 8.0 51.00    

E 733 Invicta Team Sabine Remnant Perri 38.0 4.0 64 29 0 0 4 4
1 22.8 64.80    

D 708 Invicta Team Emma Rickards Oakley           0       WD    
                            166 4th  

E 735 Maidstone Team A Wendy Thomas Just A Gigolo 29.5 0.0 72 96 0 0 3 5
9 6.0 35.50    

E 727 Maidstone Team A Wendy Neath The Matchstick Man II 34.5 4.0 68 95 0 0 3 5
4 4.0 42.50    

D 706 Maidstone Team A Jo Cottee Barracaberry Saphire 42.0 0.0 72 48 0 0 3 5
2 3.2 45.20    

D 715 Maidstone Team A Naomi Henderson Watchover Tigger 35.0 0.0 75 92 0 Elim       Elim    
                            123.2 2nd   

 

 

 


